



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CONTC No.1917 of 2024

Hemaranjan Behera

....

Petitioner

Mr. P.K. Mishra, Advocate

-Versus-

Nilakantha Behera,
Ghasipura, Keonjhar

Tahasildar,

Opposite Party

Mrs. U. Padhy, ASC

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAİK

ORDER

21.02.2025

Order No.
03.

1. List this matter on 28th February, 2025 for orders.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge